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Effective Date

Solid Waste Collection Rate Survey

MONTHLY RATES FOR FISCAL YEAR 2017/2018 Comments

1-can or
32 gal

2-cans

or 64 gal or 96 gal Home Park binrental) rental and dump

3-cans

Mobile

3yd® 1x/wk  On Call Debris
(includes Box 30 cy bin

Cupertino
(Recology)

Fremont
(Republic Services)

Milpitas

Mountain View

Palo Alto (Proposed)

San Jose

Santa Clara

Sunnyvale - Proposed

11/1/2016

1/1/2016

1/1/2017

7/1/2016

7/1/2017

7/1/2016

7/1/2016

24.71

31.89

41.60

29.30

50.07

36.83

31.10

49.43

34.99

41.60

58.60

100.15

68.90

43.33

74.15

51.47

41.60

87.90

150.22

100.97

55.56

N/A

N/A

23.05

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

242.84 877.62*{Discount senior citizen rate: $11.73 (1 can)

HHW Fee $.52

*5 tons allowed; $90.21 per additional ton. Daily rental
after 7 days $23.07 or $146.59 weekly.

209.26 Varies*i20-gallon residential cart $31.21

50% discount for seniors age 70-79; 80 and older 20- or 32-
gallon service at no charge

*Hauler has no published rate, by quote only - varies by
location

183.60 Varies*!Optional 96-gallon cart rental ($3.18), yard waste ($6.77) and
recycling ($4.53) included. Milpitas provides only 96-gal;
residents can provide 32-gallon containers; the rate is the
same regardless of number, but cart-rental is not charged.
Senior rate is discounted 50% for garbage charges only.
*City has several haulers.

345.55 1,017.45*i20-gallon residential cart = $20.05
*Includes 4-ton base. Debris box rental $14.85/day or
$451.70/mo after 7 days.

529.62 1194.03*iMini can (20 gal)=$27.81 cannot be combined with other
service.
*8 ton weight limit. Additional $60.00/ton.

191.80 1,081.31{$4.76 optional .yard waste cart included
Extra bag $6.25
On call debris box includes $233.22 one week rental after 7

220.39 933.00:20 gal can rate= $25.4 (19.93+5.17+0.3)

*All rates include $5.17 for annual cleanup campaign
and HHW charge of .30/mo.

Low income discount (reduction) of $1.50/mo off regular
rates.

*Permit required for placement of debris bin on street
$162.00.
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